
Representing Position Name Address Telephone/email

Champlin Secretary Bill Walraven 216 Lowell Road 763.421.3206
Champlin, MN  55316 traderstec@aol.com

Alternate Jon Knutson 7800 113 1/2 Avenue N 763.569.3306
Champlin, MN 5316 jon.knutson@comcast.net

Corcoran Commissioner open

Alternate Ken Kluck 8200 County Road 116 763.420.2279
Hamel, MN 55340

Dayton Chair Doug Baines 13000 Overlook Road 763.323.9506
Dayton, MN  55327 dougbaines@yahoo.com

Alternate Tim McNeil 12260 S Diamond Lake Road 612.730.9312
Dayton, MN 55327 tim@timmcneil.com

Hassan Vice Chair Robert Ivey 14350 Shadow Wood Dr. 763.428.7375
Rogers, MN  55374 rwivey@charter.net

Maple Grove Commissioner Joe Trainor 16075 Territorial Road 763.420.4645
Maple Grove, MN  55369 joe.trainor@meritain.com

Alternate Tiffany  2520 W Medicine Lake Drive 763.425.7697
Peterson Plymouth, MN 55441 tppink@yahoo.com

Medina Commissioner Liz Weir 1262 Hunter Drive 763.473.3226
Wayzata, MN  55391 lizvweir@gmail.com

Plymouth Treasurer Fred Moore 1820 Ives Lane 612.269.2088
Plymouth, MN  55441 fred@emailmoore.net

Rogers Commissioner Kevin Jullie 13315 Oakwood Drive 763.428.9160
Rogers, MN  55374 kjullie@srfconsulting.com

Commissioners and Alternate Commissioners are appointed by the communities they represent and serve at 
will. Officers are elected annually at the first regular meeting during the month of March and assume office on 
April 1. 

2011 Commissioners
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Representing Name Address Telephone/email

Champlin Todd Tuominen City of Champlin 763.923.7120
11955 Champlin Drive ttuominen@ci.champlin.mn.us
Champlin, MN 55316

Corcoran Kent Torve Wenck & Associates 763.479.4209
90 Mallard Lane ktorve@wenck.com
Loretto, MN 55357

Dayton Brad Schleeter Bonestroo Associates 651.604.4801
2335 W 36th brad.schleeter@bonestroo.com
St. Paul, MN 55113

Hassan Craig Jochum Hakanson‐Anderson Associates 763.427.5860
3601 Thurston Ave CraigJ@hakanson‐anderson.com
Anoka, MN  55303

Maple Grove Rick Lestina City of Maple Grove 763.494.6354
12800 Arbor Lakes Parkway rlestina@ci.maple‐grove.mn.us
Maple Grove, MN  55313

Medina Craig Jochum Hakanson Anderson 763.427.5860
3601 Thurston Ave CraigJ@hakanson‐anderson.com
Anoka, MN  55303

Plymouth Kevin Springob City of Plymouth 763.509.5527
3400 Plymouth Boulevard kspringob@ci.plymouth.mn.us
Plymouth, MN  55447

Rogers Todd Hubmer WSB Associates 763.287.7182
701 Xenia Avenue S, Suite 300 thubmer@wsbeng.com
Minneapolis, MN 55416

HCES Ali Durgunoğlu 417 N Fifth Street 612.596.1171
Minneapolis, MN  55401 Ali.Durgunoglu@co.hennepin.mn.us

James Kujawa 612.348.7338
James.Kujawa@co.hennepin.mn.us

Three Rivers Rich Brasch 12615 County Road 9 763.694.2061
Park District Plymouth, MN  55441 rbrasch@threeriversparkdistrict.org

2011 Technical Advisory Committee

Members of the Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) are appointed by the member communities they represent. 
The purpose of the TAC is to review guidelines, standards and polices used to evaluate plats, plans and proposals 
of the members and make recommendations to the full Commission.  The TAC meets at the direction of the 
Commission.
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Technical   Ali Durgunoğlu Hennepin County Env Servs 612.596.1171
Services 417 N Fifth St ali.durgunoglu@co.hennepin.mn.us

James Kujawa Minneapolis, MN  55401 612.348.7338
james.kujawa@co.hennepin.mn.us

Jeff Weiss Barr Engineering 952.832.2706
4700 West 77th Street jweiss@barr.com
Minneapolis, MN  55435

Legal  Joel Jamnik Campbell Knutson PA 651.645.5000
Services 1380 Corporate Center Curve jjamnik@ck-law.com

Eagan, MN  55121

Administrative   Judie Anderson JASS  763.553.1144
Services 3235 Fernbrook Lane   judie@jass.biz

Amy LeMieux Plymouth, MN  55447 amy@jass.biz

Jeff Weiss Barr Engineering 952.832.2706
4700 West 77th Street jweiss@barr.com
Minneapolis, MN  55435

Deric Deuschle SEH, Inc 651.490.2114
3535 Vadnais Center Drive ddeuschle@sehinc.com
St. Paul, MN  55110

Maggie Voth URS 612.373.6872
700 Third Street S.  Suite 600 maggie.voth@urs.com
Minneapolis, MN  55415

2011 Staff and Consultants
The required biennial solicitation for interest proposals for administrative, legal, technical and wetland 
consulting services was published in the January 3, 2011 edition of the State Register.  At their February 9, 2011 
meeting the Commission voted to retain the following consultants for 2011‐2012.  The Commission has no 
employees. 

Wetland 
Consultant

Wetland 
Consultant

Wetland 
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